
ID Name
1 ATLAS-V/NROL-36 MISSION STATUS

(ISI-001 DG-23/1322Z)

2 STGT CENTRAL ANTENNA ANNUAL
PREVENTIVE MAINT. -FACILITIES-

3 SGSS WSC ANTENNA SITE VALIDATION
-REFFORD-

4 DIGITAL INTEGRATED RECEIVER DATA
RECORDING (ETN-1033)  -KOGER-

5 SGSS WSC ANTENNA SITE VALIDATION
-REFFORD-

6 TDRS-7/SGLT-6  CENTRAL to NORTH
ANTENNA SWITCHOVER -OPS-

7 DIGITAL INTEGRATED RECEIVER DATA
RECORDING (ETN-1033) -KOGER-

8 TDRS-10 (1309-90E) EAST MANEUVER
-BARBA-

9 SGSS WSC ANTENNA SITE VALIDATION
-REFFORD-

10 ISS HW/SW FREEZE (ISI-802
DG-23/1726Z)

11 ISS CRITICAL SUPPORT (MANEUVER to
SMALL SATT DEPLOY) (ISI-802)

12 ATLAS V/NROL-36 VECTOR
VERIFICATION TEST (BM-05/1408Z)
-RICHARDS-

LAUNCH: 9/13

Wed 9/12/12 23:00
STGT CENTRAL ANT NOT AVAIL

Wed 9/5/12 14:00 Thu 9/6/12 23:00
WSGT SOUTH ANT

Wed 9/5/12 21:50 Thu 9/6/12 00:50
NO TDRS-9 SA-2

Fri 9/7/12 14:00 Sat 9/8/12 23:00
ETGT S1 ANTENNA

Fri 9/7/12 14:30 Fri 9/7/12 15:45
NAM:1695 (NO TDRS-7 SVC)

Fri 9/7/12 15:00 Fri 9/7/12 18:00
TDRS-9/SA-2

Fri 9/7/12 16:00 Fri 9/7/12 17:00

Sun 9/9/12 16:00 Mon 9/10/12 23:00
STGT CENTRAL ANTENNA

Sun 9/9/12 20:00 Tue 9/11/12 02:02
MANEUVER to SMALL SATT DEPLOY

Mon 9/10/12 04:00 Tue 9/11/12 02:00

Mon 9/10/12 12:10 Mon 9/10/12 15:25
TDRS-3

Tue Sep 4 Wed Sep 5 Thu Sep 6 Fri Sep 7 Sat Sep 8 Sun Sep 9 Mon Sep 10 Tue Sep 11 Wed Sep 12 Thu Sep 13 Fri Sep 14

ISS:missions/activities

Customer Critical support

TDRSS Spacecraft activities

ATV/HTV/DRAGON/CYGNUS

WSC Internal activities

ELV: missions/test

Network test:

TDRS-K TEST

HSF/ELV/OTHER FREEZES
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ID Name
13 USS-CR NETWORK ANALYZER TEST

SETUP/CAL -DUNLAP-

14 ATLAS-V/NROL-36 LAUNCH SW FREEZE
-OPS-

15 DIGITAL INTEGRATED RECEIVER DATA
RECORDING (ETN-1033) -KOGER-

16 WSGT SGLT-5/CENTRAL ANTENNA
SPARE LNA PATH CONFIGURATION
(ETN-1034) -DUNLAP-

17 USS-CR KSAR WAVGUIDE CHARACTER.
(ETN-1034) -DUNLAP-

18 ATLAS-V/NROL-36 LAUNCH WSC
MISSION READINESS TEST (MRT)
(TSI-1233) -OPS/RICHARDS-

19 ATLAS-V/NROL-36 LAUNCH WSC
MISSION READINESS TEST (MRT)
(TSI-1233) -OPS/RICHARDS-

20 WSGT SGLT-5/CENTRAL ANTENNA
SPARE LNA PATH NORMALIZATION
(ETN-1034) -DUNLAP-

21 ISS HW/SW FREEZE (ISI-803
DG-23/1727Z)

22 WSGT SGLT-5/SOUTH ANTENNA LNA
PATH CONFIGURATION (ETN-1034)
-DUNLAP-

23 USS-CR KSAR WAVGUIDE CHARACTER.
(ETN-1034) -DUNLAP-

24 TDRS-9 SA-1 PAYLOAD PERFORMANCE
TEST -OPS ENG-

Mon 9/10/12 14:00 Mon 9/10/12 18:00
PREP FOR WSGT KSAR WAVEGUIDE CHARACT.

Mon 9/10/12 15:25 Tue 9/11/12 22:00

Mon 9/10/12 16:00 Mon 9/10/12 18:00
TDRS-9/SA-2

Mon 9/10/12 19:52 Mon 9/10/12 20:22
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-3 SVC) 

Mon 9/10/12 20:23 Tue 9/11/12 02:30
SPARE LNA NOT AVAIL

Mon 9/10/12 22:53 Mon 9/10/12 23:53
TDRS-3/SA-1

Tue 9/11/12 00:56 Tue 9/11/12 01:56
TDRS-5/SA-1

Tue 9/11/12 02:30 Tue 9/11/12 03:00
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-3 SVC) 

Tue 9/11/12 11:00 Tue 9/11/12 23:00
MT TRANSLATE

Tue 9/11/12 14:10 Tue 9/11/12 14:40
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-3 SVC) 

Tue 9/11/12 14:40 Tue 9/11/12 19:20
SPARE LNA NOT AVAIL

Tue 9/11/12 15:32 Tue 9/11/12 17:32
NAM:1689 (NO TDRS-9 SA-1)

Tue Sep 4 Wed Sep 5 Thu Sep 6 Fri Sep 7 Sat Sep 8 Sun Sep 9 Mon Sep 10 Tue Sep 11 Wed Sep 12 Thu Sep 13 Fri Sep 14

ISS:missions/activities

Customer Critical support

TDRSS Spacecraft activities

ATV/HTV/DRAGON/CYGNUS

WSC Internal activities

ELV: missions/test

Network test:

TDRS-K TEST

HSF/ELV/OTHER FREEZES
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ID Name
25 ATV HW/SW FREEZE (ISI-067

DG-04/1220Z)

26 ATLAS V/NROL-36 L-2 TELEMETRY
DATA FLOW (BM-05/1016Z) -RICHARDS-

27 SGSS WSC ANTENNA SITE VALIDATION
-REFFORD-

28 TDRS-9 SA-2 PAYLOAD PERFORMANCE
TEST -OPS ENG-

29 ISS CRITICAL SUPPORT (MT
TRANSLATE) (ISI-803)

30 WSGT SGLT-5/SOUTH ANTENNA SPARE
LNA PATH NORMALIZATION (ETN-1034)
-DUNLAP-

31 ATLAS-V/NROL-36 LAUNCH WSC
MISSION READINESS TEST (MRT)
(TSI-1233) -OPS/RICHARDS-

32 TDRS-9 SMAF/R SERVICE NOISE
LOADED MEASUREMENTS -OPS ENG-

33 WSGT SGLT-4/NORTH ANTENNA SPARE
LNA PATH CONFIGURATION (ETN-1034)
-DUNLAP-

34 ATLAS-V/NROL-36 LAUNCH HW/SW
FREEZE (ISI-PENDING)

35 USS-CR KSAR WAVGUIDE CHARACTER.
(ETN-1034) -DUNLAP-

36 ATV CRITICAL SUPPORT (BUFFER
DUMP)

Tue 9/11/12 15:50 Wed 9/12/12 05:40

Tue 9/11/12 16:00 Tue 9/11/12 17:00
PLAYBACK

Tue 9/11/12 16:00 Tue 9/11/12 20:00
WSGT EAST EET ANTENNA

Tue 9/11/12 18:32 Tue 9/11/12 20:32
NAM:1689 (NO TDRS-9 SA-2)

Tue 9/11/12 19:00 Tue 9/11/12 23:00

Tue 9/11/12 19:20 Tue 9/11/12 19:50
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-3 SVC) 

Tue 9/11/12 21:00 Tue 9/11/12 22:00
TDRS-7/SA-2

Tue 9/11/12 21:00 Tue 9/11/12 22:45

Tue 9/11/12 21:41 Tue 9/11/12 22:11
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-5 SVC)

Tue 9/11/12 22:00 Sat 9/15/12 23:00
LAUNCH: 9/13

Tue 9/11/12 22:11 Wed 9/12/12 03:30
SPARE LNA NOT AVAIL

Tue 9/11/12 23:50 Wed 9/12/12 00:15

Mon Sep 10 Tue Sep 11 Wed Sep 12 Thu Sep 13 Fri Sep 14 Sat Sep 15 Sun Sep 16 Mon Sep 17 Tue Sep 18 Wed Sep 19

ISS:missions/activities

Customer Critical support

TDRSS Spacecraft activities

ATV/HTV/DRAGON/CYGNUS

WSC Internal activities

ELV: missions/test

Network test:

TDRS-K TEST

HSF/ELV/OTHER FREEZES
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ID Name
37 ATV CRITICAL SUPPORT

(PREP/REBOOST/RECONFIG)

38 WSGT SGLT-4/NORTH ANTENNA SPARE
LNA PATH NORMALIZATION (ETN-1034)
-DUNLAP-

39 ISS HW/SW FREEZE (ISI-804
DG-27/1728Z)

40 SGSS WSC ANTENNA SITE VALIDATION
-REFFORD-

41 WSGT SGLT-4/SOUTH ANTENNA SPARE
LNA PATH CONFIGURATION (ETN-1034)
-DUNLAP-

42 USS-CR KSAR WAVGUIDE CHARACTER.
(ETN-1034) -DUNLAP-

43 ISS CRITICAL SUPPORT (SPDM
CHECKOUT RRM SETUP) (ISI-804)

44 USS-CR DOWNCONVERTER
/EQUALIZER WAVEGUIDE CHARACTER.
(ETN-1034) -DUNLAP-

45 WSGT SGLT-4/SOUTH ANTENNA SPARE
LNA PATH NORMALIZATION (ETN-1034)
-DUNLAP-

46 ISS HW/SW FREEZE (ISI-PENDING)
(ISI-805)

47 SGSS WSC ANTENNA SITE VALIDATION
-REFFORD-

48 WSGT SGLT-5/CENTRAL ANTENNA
SPARE LNA PATH CONFIGURATION
(ETN-1034) -DUNLAP-

Wed 9/12/12 00:15 Wed 9/12/12 05:40

Wed 9/12/12 04:22 Wed 9/12/12 04:52
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-5 SVC)

Wed 9/12/12 11:00 Thu 9/13/12 06:00
SPDM CHECKOUT RRM SETUP

Wed 9/12/12 14:00 Wed 9/12/12 20:00
W-STTC ANTENNA 

Wed 9/12/12 14:12 Wed 9/12/12 14:41
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-5 SVC)

Wed 9/12/12 14:41 Wed 9/12/12 19:30
SPARE LNA NOT AVAIL

Wed 9/12/12 19:00 Thu 9/13/12 06:00

Wed 9/12/12 19:30 Thu 9/13/12 01:30
SPARE LNA NOT AVAIL

Thu 9/13/12 01:47 Thu 9/13/12 02:17
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-5 SVC)

Thu 9/13/12 12:00 Fri 9/14/12 13:00
ROBOTICS REFUELING MISSION

Thu 9/13/12 14:00 Thu 9/13/12 20:00
WSGT KAEET ANTENNA 

Thu 9/13/12 14:06 Thu 9/13/12 14:36
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-3 SVC) 

Mon Sep 10 Tue Sep 11 Wed Sep 12 Thu Sep 13 Fri Sep 14 Sat Sep 15 Sun Sep 16 Mon Sep 17 Tue Sep 18 Wed Sep 19

ISS:missions/activities

Customer Critical support

TDRSS Spacecraft activities

ATV/HTV/DRAGON/CYGNUS

WSC Internal activities

ELV: missions/test

Network test:

TDRS-K TEST

HSF/ELV/OTHER FREEZES
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ID Name
49 USS-CR DOWNCONVERTER

/EQUALIZER WAVEGUIDE CHARACTER.
(ETN-1034) -DUNLAP-

50 ATV HW/SW FREEZE (ISI-067
DG-04/1220Z)

51 ATLAS-V/NROL-36 LAUNCH SUPPORT
(BM-PENDING) -RICHARDS-

52 ISS CRITICAL SUPPORT (ROBOTICS
REFUELING MISSION) (ISI-805)

53 ATV CRITICAL SUPPORT (BUFFER
DUMP for REBOOST#9)

54 ATV CRITICAL SUPPORT
(PREP/REBOOST/RECONFIG)

55 WSGT SGLT-5/CENTRAL ANTENNA
SPARE LNA PATH NORMALIZATION
(ETN-1034) -DUNLAP-

56 ISS HW/SW FREEZE (ISI-805
DG-23/1729Z)

57 ATLAS-V/NROL-36 LAUNCH SUPPORT
(BU) (CC2:02/0532Z) -RICHARDS-

58 ISS CRITICAL SUPPORT (ROBOTICS
REFUELING MISSION) (ISI-805)

59 CSO CIRCUIT MAINTENANCE
(activity#5312) (event ID#13930)
-COMMGR/GARDEA-

60 ISS HW/SW FREEZE (ISI-806
DG-23/1730Z)

Thu 9/13/12 14:36 Thu 9/13/12 19:28
SPARE LNA NOT AVAIL

Thu 9/13/12 15:50 Fri 9/14/12 05:40

Thu 9/13/12 18:39 Fri 9/14/12 02:02
NAM:TBD

Thu 9/13/12 20:00 Fri 9/14/12 13:00

Thu 9/13/12 23:50 Fri 9/14/12 00:15

Fri 9/14/12 00:15 Fri 9/14/12 05:40

Fri 9/14/12 07:00 Fri 9/14/12 07:30
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-3 SVC) 

Fri 9/14/12 12:00 Sat 9/15/12 13:00
ROBOTICS REFUELING MISSION

Fri 9/14/12 18:25 Sat 9/15/12 01:48
NAM:TBD

Fri 9/14/12 20:00 Sat 9/15/12 13:00

Sun 9/16/12 00:00 Sun 9/16/12 09:00
SECONDARY LSPs CONFIGURED BUNDLE-50

Sun 9/16/12 10:20 Mon 9/17/12 01:50
30S UNDOCK

Mon Sep 10 Tue Sep 11 Wed Sep 12 Thu Sep 13 Fri Sep 14 Sat Sep 15 Sun Sep 16 Mon Sep 17 Tue Sep 18 Wed Sep 19

ISS:missions/activities

Customer Critical support

TDRSS Spacecraft activities

ATV/HTV/DRAGON/CYGNUS

WSC Internal activities

ELV: missions/test

Network test:

TDRS-K TEST

HSF/ELV/OTHER FREEZES
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THURSDAY 6 (DOY-250) SEPTEMBER 2012

REVISED 9/5/12

Page 5 9/5/12 13:20 Z



ID Name
61 ISS CRITICAL SUPPORT (30S UNDOCK)

(ISI-806)

62 TDRS-10 NORTH/SGLT-1 to
CENTRAL/SGLT-2 ANTENNA HANDOVER

63 NRRP TRANSITION PHASE
(EC-TO042-34) -ATKINSON-

64 ISS HW/SW FREEZE (ISI-814
DG-04/1923ZZ)

65 STGT NORTH ANTENNA ANNUAL
PREVENTIVE MAINT. -FACILITIES-

66 ISS CRITICAL SUPPORT
(MSS-RRM)(ISI-814)

67 TDRS-7 (1306-120W) WEST MANEUVER
-MADDOX-

68 WSGT SW-HST001 DELIVERY -SILVA-

69 ISS HW/SW FREEZE (ISI-814
DG-04/1923ZZ)

70 TDRS-5 (1304-242E) EAST MANEUVER
-BARBA-

71 ISS CRITICAL SUPPORT (MSS-RRM)

72 CSO CIRCUIT MAINTENANCE
(activity#5313) (event ID#13882)
-COMMGR/GARDEA-

Sun 9/16/12 18:20 Mon 9/17/12 01:50

Mon 9/17/12 15:00 Mon 9/17/12 16:15
NAM:1694 (NO TDRS-10 SVC)

Mon 9/17/12 16:30 Mon 9/17/12 20:30

Tue 9/18/12 08:00 Wed 9/19/12 09:00
MSS-RRM

Tue 9/18/12 14:00
STGT NORTH ANT NOT AVAIL

Tue 9/18/12 16:00 Wed 9/19/12 09:00

Wed 9/19/12 03:00 Thu 9/20/12 03:01

Wed 9/19/12 15:00 Wed 9/19/12 19:00
NAM:1686 (NO TDRS-3/TDRS-5/TDRS-7 SVC)

Fri 9/21/12 08:00 Sat 9/22/12 09:00
MSS-RRM

Fri 9/21/12 14:00 Fri 9/21/12 14:30

Fri 9/21/12 16:00 Sat 9/22/12 09:00

Sun 9/23/12 00:00 Sun 9/23/12 09:00
SECONDARY LSPs CONFIGURED BUNDLE-50

Sat Sep 15 Sun Sep 16 Mon Sep 17 Tue Sep 18 Wed Sep 19 Thu Sep 20 Fri Sep 21 Sat Sep 22 Sun Sep 23 Mon Sep 24 T
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Customer Critical support

TDRSS Spacecraft activities

ATV/HTV/DRAGON/CYGNUS

WSC Internal activities

ELV: missions/test

Network test:

TDRS-K TEST
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SN DAILY SCHEDULE
THURSDAY 6 (DOY-250) SEPTEMBER 2012

REVISED 9/5/12

Page 6 9/5/12 13:21 Z



ID Name
73 ISS/ATV#3 UNDOCKING (BM-PENDING)

74 STGT SW-HST001 DELIVERY -SILVA-

75 ATV#3 RE-ENTRY (BM-PENDING)

76 TDRS-3 (1302-156W) WEST MANEUVER
-NESBIT-

77 TDRS-10 CENTRAL/SGLT-2 to
NORTH/SGLT-1 ANTENNA HANDOVER

78 TDRS-6 (1305-195W) WEST MANEUVER
-OBRIST-

79 TDRS-3 SA-1 PAYLOAD PERFORMANCE
TEST -OPS ENG-

80 TDRS-3 SA-2 PAYLOAD PERFORMANCE
TEST -OPS ENG-

81 TDRS-3 MAF/R SERVICE PAYLOAD
PERFORMANCE TEST -OPS ENG-

82 TDRS-K/SGLT-2 HW/SW BASELINE
CONFIGURATION

83 DELTA-IV/GPS 2F-3 LAUNCH SUPPORT

84 FALCON-9/CRS/SPACEX/01 LAUNCH
SUPPORT

/25/12 22:00 Tue 9/25/12 23:00

Wed 9/26/12 15:00 Wed 9/26/12 19:00
NAM:1687 (NO TDRS-9/TDRS-10 SVC)

Wed 9/26/12 22:00 Wed 9/26/12 23:00
TIMES:TBD

Fri 9/28/12 06:30 Fri 9/28/12 07:00
PROCEDURE START:0500Z

Mon 10/1/12 15:00 Mon 10/1/12 16:15
NAM:1694 (NO TDRS-10 SVC)

Tue 10/2/12 12:00 Tue 10/2/12 14:00

Wed 10/3/12 18:30 Wed 10/3/12 20:30
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-3 SA-1)

Wed 10/3/12 20:30 Wed 10/3/12 22:30
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-3 SA-2)

Wed 10/3/12 22:30 Thu 10/4/12 00:0
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-3 MAF/R)

Thu 10/4/12 00:00
through MAY 20

Thu 10/4/12 12:10 Thu 10/4/
NAM:TBD

Fri 10/5/12 00:00 F
NAM:T

Tue Sep 25 Wed Sep 26 Thu Sep 27 Fri Sep 28 Sat Sep 29 Sun Sep 30 Mon Oct 1 Tue Oct 2 Wed Oct 3 Thu Oct 4

ISS:missions/activities

Customer Critical support

TDRSS Spacecraft activities

ATV/HTV/DRAGON/CYGNUS

WSC Internal activities

ELV: missions/test

Network test:

TDRS-K TEST

HSF/ELV/OTHER FREEZES
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ID Name
85 DELTA-IV/GPS LAUNCH SUPPORT (BU)

86 FALCON-9/CRS/SPACEX/01 LAUNCH
SUPPORT (BU)

87 SIMI VALLEY ANTENNAS TEST
W/TDRS-6 (TSI-PENDING) -PEREA-

88 TDRS-10 SA-1 PAYLOAD
PERFORMANCE TEST -OPS ENG-

89 TDRS-10 SA-2 PAYLOAD
PERFORMANCE TEST -OPS ENG-

90 TDRS-10 SMAF/R SERVICE PAYLOAD
PERFORMANCE TEST -OPS ENG-

91 SOYUZ/ISS-32S LAUNCH

92 ATLAS-V/OTV-3 LAUNCH SUPPORT

93 ATLAS-V/OTV-3 LAUNCH SUPPORT (BU)

94 SOYUZ/ISS-49P LAUNCH

95 BLOSSOM POINT ANTENNA TEST
W/TDRS-6 (TSI-PENDING) -PEREA-

96 TDRS-5 SA-1 PAYLOAD PERFORMANCE
TEST -OPS ENG-

Fri 10/5/12 12:06 Fri 10/5/12 12:25
NAM:TBD

Sat 10/6/12 00:00 Sat 10/6/12 01:00
NAM:TBD

Mon 10/8/12 13:00 Fri 10/26/12 23:18
TDRS-6 HANDOVERS  per TSI (TTT/C TEST/S-STTC RANGING)

Wed 10/10/12 15:00 Wed 10/10/12 17:00
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-10 SA-1)

Wed 10/10/12 17:00 Wed 10/10/12 19:00
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-10 SA-2)

Wed 10/10/12 19:00 Wed 10/10/12 20:30
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-10 SMAF/R)

Mon 10/15/12 00:00 Mon 10/15/12 01:00

Thu 10/25/12 00:00 Thu 10/25/12 01:00
TDRS-3/TDRS-7

Fri 10/26/12 00:00 Fri 10/26/12 01:00
TDRS-3/TDRS-7

Thu 11/1/12 00:00 Thu 11/1/12 01:00

Thu 11/1/12 12:55 Tue 11/6/12 23:00
TDRS-6 HANDOVERS  per TSI (TTT/C TEST/S-STTC RANGING)

Tue 11/6/12 14:30 Tue 11/6/12 16:30
NAM:TBD (NO TDRS-5 SA-1)

Aug 27, '12 Sep 3, '12 Sep 10, '12 Sep 17, '12 Sep 24, '12 Oct 1, '12 Oct 8, '12 Oct 15, '12 Oct 22, '12 Oct 29, '12 Nov 5, '12 Nov 12, '12 Nov 19, '12

ISS:missions/activities

Customer Critical support

TDRSS Spacecraft activities

ATV/HTV/DRAGON/CYGNUS

WSC Internal activities

ELV: missions/test

Network test:

TDRS-K TEST

HSF/ELV/OTHER FREEZES
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ID Name
97 TDRS-5 SA-2 PAYLOAD PERFORMANCE

TEST -OPS ENG-

98 TDRS-5 MAF/R SERVICE PAYLOAD
PERFORMANCE TEST -OPS ENG-

99 USSCR SGLT-5 SA-1 EQUIP
INSTALLATION (EC-TO063-4)  -DUNLAP-

100 SEALAUNCH-50/ LAUNCH SUPPORT
-RICHARDS-

101 SEALAUNCH-50/ LAUNCH SUPPORT
(BU) -RICHARDS-

102 SOYUZ/ISS-33S LAUNCH

103 ATLAS-V/TDRS-K LAUNCH SUPPORT
(WINDOW:0529-0609Z)

104 ANTARES/CYGNUS-1 LAUNCH AND
MISSION SUPPORT DEMO
(BM-PENDING)

105 ISS/CYGNUS DOCKING -OPS-

106 FALCON-9/CRS/SPACEX/02 LAUNCH
SUPPORT

107 SOYUZ/ISS-50P LAUNCH

108 ISS/CYGNUS UNDOCK/DEPARTURE
-OPS-

/6/12 16:30 Tue 11/6/12 18:30
M:TBD (NO TDRS-5 SA-2)

/6/12 18:30 Tue 11/6/12 20:00
M:TBD (NO TDRS-5 MAF/R)

Tue 11/13/12 15:00 Mon 2/4/
SGLT-5 SA-1 CHAINS NOT AVAIL

Sat 12/1/12 00:00 Sat 12/1/12 01:00
TDRS-9/TDRS-7/TDRS-5

Sun 12/2/12 00:00 Sun 12/2/12 01:00
TDRS-9/TDRS-7/TDRS-5

Wed 12/5/12 00:00 Wed 12/5/12 01:00

Thu 12/6/12 00:00 Thu 12/6/12 01:00
TDRS-3/TDRS-7

Wed 12/12/12 00:00 Sun 12/30/12 01:00

Mon 12/17/12 00:00 Mon 12/17/12 01:00

Fri 12/21/12 00:00 Fri 12/21/12 01:00

Wed 12/26/12 00:00 Wed 12/26/12 01:00

Sat 12/29/12 00:00 Sat 12/29/12 01:00

Oct 29 Nov 5 Nov 12 Nov 19 Nov 26 Dec 3 Dec 10 Dec 17 Dec 24 Dec 31 Jan 7 Jan 14 Jan 21 Jan 28 Feb 4

ISS:missions/activities

Customer Critical support

TDRSS Spacecraft activities

ATV/HTV/DRAGON/CYGNUS

WSC Internal activities

ELV: missions/test

Network test:

TDRS-K TEST

HSF/ELV/OTHER FREEZES
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ID Name
109 IRIS/PEGASUS XL LAUNCH SUPPORT

110 IRIS/PEGASUS XL LAUNCH SUPPORT
(BU)

111 SEA LAUNCH-48 LAUNCH SUPPORT

112 USSCR SGLT-5 SA-2 EQUIP
INSTALLATION (EC-TO063-4)  -DUNLAP-

113 ATLAS-V/LDCM LAUNCH SUPPORT

114 USSCR SGLT-4 SA-1 EQUIP
INSTALLATION (EC-TO063-4)  -DUNLAP-

115 USSCR SGLT-4 SA-2 EQUIP
INSTALLATION (EC-TO063-4)  -DUNLAP-

Tue 1/22/13 00:00 Tue 1/22/13 01:00

Wed 1/23/13 00:00 Wed 1/23/13 01:00

Thu 1/31/13 00:00 Thu 1/31/13 01:00

Wed 2/6/13 15:00 Wed 3/20/13 23:59
SGLT-5 SA-2 CHAINS NOT AVAIL

Wed 2/13/13 00:00 Wed 2/13/13 01:00

Fri 3/22/13 15:00 Th
SGLT-4 SA-1 CHAINS NOT AVAIL

Sat 4/27/13 15:00

Dec 31 Jan 7 Jan 14 Jan 21 Jan 28 Feb 4 Feb 11 Feb 18 Feb 25 Mar 4 Mar 11 Mar 18 Mar 25 Apr 1 Apr 8 Apr 15 Apr 22

ISS:missions/activities

Customer Critical support

TDRSS Spacecraft activities

ATV/HTV/DRAGON/CYGNUS

WSC Internal activities

ELV: missions/test

Network test:

TDRS-K TEST
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